
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   St. James Farm Forest Preserve - Hosted by Benedictine University
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                                         October 7, 2016
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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 5169 Sean Sanaghan            Fr Harper College                 26:10.6  5:16 
       2    2 5236 Mikey Cobb               Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:14.2  5:17 
       3    3 5014 Michael Skora            Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:21.8  5:19 
       4    4 5245 Alex Makrounis           Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:22.4  5:19 
       5    5 5248 Nebil Mohammed           Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:24.9  5:19 
       6    6 5227 Michael Anderson         Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:26.6  5:20 
       7    7 5247 Zack Michael             So North Central (Ill.)           26:29.7  5:20 
       8    8 5352 Caleb Deweerd            Fr Trinity Christian              26:32.3  5:21 
       9    9 5311 Salvador Cordova         Sr Purdue Northwest               26:43.6  5:23 
      10   10 5257 Alejandro Rosales        Sr North Central (Ill.)           26:45.1  5:23 
      11   11 5259 David Santana            Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:51.2  5:25 
      12   12 5109 Ricardo Del Toro         Fr DuPage                         26:52.7  5:25 
      13   13 4984 Dan Arkes                Jr Beloit                         26:53.4  5:25 
      14   14 5173 Joe Swiech               So Harper College                 26:54.4  5:25 
      15      5261 Bjorn Shroda             So North Central (Ill.)           26:55.1  5:25 
      16      5250 Connor Oats              Jr North Central (Ill.)           26:56.2  5:26 
      17      5255 James Rector             Sr North Central (Ill.)           26:56.9  5:26 
      18   15 5131 Juan Castaneda           Jr Elmhurst                       27:01.2  5:27 
      19   16 5059 Steven Wright            Fr Carthage                       27:04.5  5:27 
      20   17 5355 Kyle Vanderplaats        Jr Trinity Christian              27:06.5  5:28 
      21      5179 Cole Dammeier            Jr Illinois Tech                  27:07.9  5:28 
      22      4936 Nathan Holley               UNAttached                     27:12.0  5:29 
      23   18 5353 Nick Heidinger           So Trinity Christian              27:13.5  5:29 
      24   19 5047 Thomas Edwards           So Carthage                       27:15.5  5:30 
      25   20 5162 Tony Espinoza            Fr Harper College                 27:15.6  5:30 
      26   21 5175 Ryan Ziolkowski          So Harper College                 27:16.4  5:30 
      27   22 5143 Dan Wiggin               Sr Elmhurst                       27:18.5  5:30 
      28      5260 Brendon Sebastian        Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:19.8  5:30 
      29   23 5380 Hunter Stith             Sr Wilmington (Ohio)              27:23.2  5:31 
      30   24 5356 Brantley Vanoverloop     So Trinity Christian              27:25.4  5:31 
      31   25 5319 Adam Joseph              Fr Purdue Northwest               27:26.1  5:32 
      32      5240 Chase Hall               Sr North Central (Ill.)           27:26.1  5:32 
      33      4937 Harrison Kennedy         Fr UNAttached                     27:33.5  5:33 
      34   26 5302 Michael Ryzhov              Northwestern University        27:36.3  5:34 
      35      4935 Jeremy Ducharme          Sr UNAttached                     27:40.2  5:34 
      36   27 5010 Jimmy Jestus             Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:42.9  5:35 
      37   28 5171 Micheal Sisko            Fr Harper College                 27:47.4  5:36 
      38      5234 Zachary Chapman          Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:49.6  5:36 
      39      5238 Jackson Esela            Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:49.6  5:36 
      40   29 5139 Joe Rivas                Jr Elmhurst                       27:50.8  5:37 
      41      4938 Salvador Lazaro          Jr UNAttached                     27:51.7  5:37 
      42   30 5052 Thomas Olenek            Fr Carthage                       27:52.0  5:37 
      43   31 5008 Ross Evans               So Benedictine (Ill.)             27:52.4  5:37 
      44   32 5164 Jeff Glatz               Fr Harper College                 27:55.3  5:38 
      45   33 5373 Ryan Honkomp             Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              28:02.2  5:39 
      46      5241 Dolan Harris             Fr North Central (Ill.)           28:04.2  5:39 
      47   34 5276 Joe Clifton              Jr North Park                     28:04.9  5:39 
      48   35 5130 Scott Blaszak            Sr Elmhurst                       28:06.7  5:40 
      49   36 5369 Gage Clemens             Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              28:07.2  5:40 
      50   37 5080 Thomas McNamara             Concordia Univ. Chicago        28:08.5  5:40 
      51   38 5050 Jacob Labatore           So Carthage                       28:08.7  5:40 
      52   39 5013 Manny Sanchez            So Benedictine (Ill.)             28:14.5  5:41 
      53   40 5300 Patrick Melendez         Sr Northwestern University        28:16.9  5:42 
      54   41 5372 Cameron Erwin            Sr Wilmington (Ohio)              28:17.8  5:42 
      55      5235 Emmanuel Chavez-Ortega   Jr North Central (Ill.)           28:18.0  5:42 
      56   42 5057 Trevor Tomich            So Carthage                       28:18.1  5:42 
      57   43 5012 Eduardo Rodriguez        Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             28:20.0  5:42 
      58   44 4989 Forrest Lloyd            Sr Beloit                         28:20.5  5:43 
      59   45 5079 Ryan Marshall            Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        28:21.9  5:43 
      60   46 4993 Noah Sisson              So Beloit                         28:23.8  5:43 
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      61   47 5172 Shujaan Sultan           Fr Harper College                 28:26.5  5:44 
      62   48 4990 Philippe Mortelliti      Fr Beloit                         28:31.6  5:45 
      63   49 5322 Chris Ramos              So Purdue Northwest               28:33.8  5:45 
      64   50 5298 Tristan Jung                Northwestern University        28:34.4  5:45 
      65      5174 Scott Williams           So Harper College                 28:34.5  5:45 
      66   51 5056 Zakry Schwartz           So Carthage                       28:41.3  5:47 
      67   52 5093 Joel Delgado             Fr Dominican (Ill.)               28:45.2  5:48 
      68   53 5350 Kevin Courtney           So Trinity Christian              28:46.0  5:48 
      69   54 5315 Osvaldo Gonzalez         Fr Purdue Northwest               28:49.2  5:48 
      70   55 5110 Torrain Haughton         So DuPage                         28:52.0  5:49 
      71      5163 Glen Garino              Fr Harper College                 28:55.9  5:50 
      72   56 5127 Antonio Aguilera         So Elmhurst                       28:57.2  5:50 
      73   57 5376 Cameron Phelps           So Wilmington (Ohio)              29:01.2  5:51 
      74   58 5312 Robert Corning           So Purdue Northwest               29:02.1  5:51 
      75   59 5053 Donald Rowe              Sr Carthage                       29:06.6  5:52 
      76   60 4987 Gunnar Fairbairn         Fr Beloit                         29:07.8  5:52 
      77   61 5323 Cristian Zendejas        Fr Purdue Northwest               29:10.0  5:53 
      78      5256 Caleb Robertson          Fr North Central (Ill.)           29:13.3  5:53 
      79   62 5081 Enrique Ramos            Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:14.2  5:53 
      80   63 5281 Patrick O'Connell        Sr North Park                     29:16.2  5:54 
      81   64 5006 Chris Digioia            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:22.1  5:55 
      82   65 5296 Adam Forrest                Northwestern University        29:27.4  5:56 
      83   66 5136 Jacob Hubbard            So Elmhurst                       29:27.5  5:56 
      84   67 5104 Peyton Chapman           Fr DuPage                         29:28.3  5:56 
      85   68 5321 Mark Peters              Jr Purdue Northwest               29:36.9  5:58 
      86   69 5133 Ashith Chirayath         Jr Elmhurst                       29:42.9  5:59 
      87   70 5011 Anthony Koncius          Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:44.5  5:59 
      88      5316 Ruben Gonzalez           Fr Purdue Northwest               29:46.7  6:00 
      89      5318 Andres Jara              Fr Purdue Northwest               29:52.4  6:01 
      90      5049 Andrew Heneghan          Jr Carthage                       29:53.0  6:01 
      91      5134 Nick Deluca              Jr Elmhurst                       29:54.5  6:01 
      92      5128 Anthony Avalos           So Elmhurst                       29:55.4  6:02 
      93      5202 Juan Camacho             Fr Malcolm X College              29:56.2  6:02 
      94      5180 Thomas Doyle             Fr Illinois Tech                  30:00.5  6:03 
      95   71 5301 Rhett Morici                Northwestern University        30:03.1  6:03 
      96   72 5381 Tony Wydra               Sr Wilmington (Ohio)              30:04.5  6:03 
      97   73 4994 John Tower               Fr Beloit                         30:08.6  6:04 
      98      5058 Warren Wolchuck          Fr Carthage                       30:09.4  6:04 
      99   74 5371 Gage Egner               Jr Wilmington (Ohio)              30:12.1  6:05 
     100   75 5077 Tony Guerrero               Concordia Univ. Chicago        30:12.3  6:05 
     101      5317 Roger Jachna             Sr Purdue Northwest               30:17.1  6:06 
     102      5007 Christian Estrada        Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             30:19.3  6:06 
     103   76 5194 Francisco Saenz          So Joliet Junior College          30:21.0  6:07 
     104   77 5105 Jared Chimmins           Fr DuPage                         30:22.5  6:07 
     105   78 5357 Noah Wolters             Jr Trinity Christian              30:26.5  6:08 
     106      5377 Elliot Phillimore        Jr Wilmington (Ohio)              30:28.8  6:08 
     107   79 5297 John Girmscheid             Northwestern University        30:29.2  6:08 
     108      5054 Juan Sanchez             So Carthage                       30:30.2  6:09 
     109   80 5354 Nathan Krygsheld         Fr Trinity Christian              30:37.0  6:10 
     110   81 5280 Peter Minix              Fr North Park                     30:38.1  6:10 
     111      5141 Nick Schulberg           Sr Elmhurst                       30:40.9  6:11 
     112   82 5334 Alejandro Unzueta        Fr Roosevelt                      30:42.0  6:11 
     113   83 5193 Nicholas Razo            So Joliet Junior College          30:47.1  6:12 
     114   84 5329 Kwesi Ayekumi            So Roosevelt                      30:58.2  6:14 
     115   85 5299 Clay Kauzlaric           Sr Northwestern University        30:58.8  6:14 
     116      5165 Pedro Godinez            Fr Harper College                 31:01.3  6:15 
     117   86 5275 Jonathan Berggren        Sr North Park                     31:03.0  6:15 
     118   87 5192 Jaime Quintero           Fr Joliet Junior College          31:05.4  6:16 
     119      5166 Caleb Inorio             Fr Harper College                 31:09.7  6:17 
     120      5138 Kevin Otte               Jr Elmhurst                       31:10.3  6:17 
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     121   88 5076 Sal Garcia                  Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:14.2  6:18 
     122      5009 Matt Gray                Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             31:14.4  6:18 
     123      5258 Ethan Rowe               Fr North Central (Ill.)           31:17.6  6:18 
     124   89 4991 Mauricio Penn            Fr Beloit                         31:20.5  6:19 
     125      5048 Brandon Gray             So Carthage                       31:21.2  6:19 
     126      5368 Matt Baker               Jr Wilmington (Ohio)              31:25.7  6:20 
     127      5375 Wil Overholt             Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              31:28.6  6:20 
     128   90 5195 Jesus Tenorio            Fr Joliet Junior College          31:31.8  6:21 
     129      5015 Nathan Tuskan            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             31:37.4  6:22 
     130      5239 Andrew Fearn             Fr North Central (Ill.)           31:38.4  6:22 
     131   91 5095 Rocco Lepore             Jr Dominican (Ill.)               31:42.1  6:23 
     132   92 5283 Skyler Stern             Fr North Park                     31:47.0  6:24 
     133      5320 Alexander Morales        Fr Purdue Northwest               31:54.0  6:26 
     134   93 5190 Peter Klepec             Fr Joliet Junior College          32:03.0  6:27 
     135      5294 Justin Deffenbacher         Northwestern University        32:13.6  6:29 
     136      5168 Marcus Maschietto        Fr Harper College                 32:14.8  6:30 
     137      5132 Eric Chaidez             Sr Elmhurst                       32:15.1  6:30 
     138   94 5098 Ryan Wilder              Jr Dominican (Ill.)               32:19.4  6:31 
     139      5374 Brandon McCammon         Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              32:20.7  6:31 
     140   95 5333 Zachary Thornton         Fr Roosevelt                      32:21.7  6:31 
     141      5295 Renzo Downey                Northwestern University        32:25.9  6:32 
     142      5351 Sam Dekryger             Sr Trinity Christian              32:26.7  6:32 
     143   96 5083 Anthony Zepeda           Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        32:26.7  6:32 
     144   97 5330 Nicholas Martone         Fr Roosevelt                      32:30.6  6:33 
     145   98 5279 Joe McCarrick            So North Park                     32:31.4  6:33 
     146   99 5111 Jonah Sangorska          Fr DuPage                         32:33.7  6:34 
     147      5370 Josh Cyrus               Fr Wilmington (Ohio)              32:37.0  6:34 
     148      5142 Zach Taylor              Jr Elmhurst                       32:46.7  6:36 
     149      5184 Mohammed Saleem          Fr Illinois Tech                  32:52.1  6:37 
     150      5313 Brandon Davis            Jr Purdue Northwest               33:00.6  6:39 
     151      4985 Jacob Cunningham         So Beloit                         33:04.2  6:40 
     152  100 5097 Alexis Salgado           Fr Dominican (Ill.)               33:10.3  6:41 
     153  101 5188 Dominick Creed           Fr Joliet Junior College          33:10.9  6:41 
     154  102 5108 Yoseph Dawoodi           Fr DuPage                         33:19.9  6:43 
     155  103 5078 Jacob Lams               Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        33:38.1  6:46 
     156      5129 Luke Barnard             Sr Elmhurst                       33:41.5  6:47 
     157  104 5331 Dorian Meighan           Jr Roosevelt                      34:03.1  6:51 
     158  105 5332 Edwin Renteria           So Roosevelt                      34:03.7  6:52 
     159      5140 Paul Robertson           Sr Elmhurst                       34:13.4  6:54 
     160      5208 Jose Saldana             Fr Malcolm X College              34:19.5  6:55 
     161      5167 Dan Kim                  So Harper College                 34:32.1  6:57 
     162      5152 Matthew McNeil           So Governor's State University    34:34.5  6:58 
     163      5151 Jake Diaz                Fr Governor's State University    34:39.5  6:59 
     164      5150 Devenchie Catron         Fr Governor's State University    34:41.4  6:59 
     165      5348 Jose Beltran             So Trinity Christian              35:26.9  7:08 
     166  106 5092 Tarik Abdullah           Sr Dominican (Ill.)               35:51.2  7:13 
     167  107 5096 Mitchell Modlisz         So Dominican (Ill.)               36:10.2  7:17 
     168      4986 Nico Enciso              Jr Beloit                         36:16.0  7:18 
     169      5170 Kyle Sieb                So Harper College                 36:27.4  7:21 
     170  108 5277 Ricardo Delgado          So North Park                     36:37.8  7:23 
     171      5205 Jesus Lopez              So Malcolm X College              37:10.1  7:29 
     172  109 5189 Frank Garcia             So Joliet Junior College          39:12.6  7:54 
     173      5191 Javier Montoya           Fr Joliet Junior College          39:14.7  7:54 
     174      5207 Jose Ramirez             Fr Malcolm X College              42:05.4  8:29 
     175      5185 Joey Tan                 Fr Illinois Tech                  42:12.0  8:30 
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  1.    24  North Central (Ill.)                  (26:23.6  131:57.8 0:15.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Mikey Cobb                Jr 26:14.2
  2      4  Alex Makrounis            Fr 26:22.4
  3      5  Nebil Mohammed            Jr 26:24.9
  4      6  Michael Anderson          Jr 26:26.6
  5      7  Zack Michael              So 26:29.7
  6   ( 10) Alejandro Rosales         Sr 26:45.1
  7   ( 11) David Santana             Jr 26:51.2
   
  2.    84  Harper College                        (27:04.9  135:24.4 1:36.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Sean Sanaghan             Fr 26:10.6
  2     14  Joe Swiech                So 26:54.4
  3     20  Tony Espinoza             Fr 27:15.6
  4     21  Ryan Ziolkowski           So 27:16.4
  5     28  Micheal Sisko             Fr 27:47.4
  6   ( 32) Jeff Glatz                Fr 27:55.3
  7   ( 47) Shujaan Sultan            Fr 28:26.5
   
  3.   120  Trinity Christian                     (27:24.8  137:03.7 2:13.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Caleb Deweerd             Fr 26:32.3
  2     17  Kyle Vanderplaats         Jr 27:06.5
  3     18  Nick Heidinger            So 27:13.5
  4     24  Brantley Vanoverloop      So 27:25.4
  5     53  Kevin Courtney            So 28:46.0
  6   ( 78) Noah Wolters              Jr 30:26.5
  7   ( 80) Nathan Krygsheld          Fr 30:37.0
   
  4.   143  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (27:42.4  138:31.6 1:58.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Michael Skora             Jr 26:21.8
  2     27  Jimmy Jestus              Jr 27:42.9
  3     31  Ross Evans                So 27:52.4
  4     39  Manny Sanchez             So 28:14.5
  5     43  Eduardo Rodriguez         Fr 28:20.0
  6   ( 64) Chris Digioia             Fr 29:22.1
  7   ( 70) Anthony Koncius           Fr 29:44.5
   
  5.   145  Carthage                              (27:43.8  138:38.8 1:13.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Steven Wright             Fr 27:04.5
  2     19  Thomas Edwards            So 27:15.5
  3     30  Thomas Olenek             Fr 27:52.0
  4     38  Jacob Labatore            So 28:08.7
  5     42  Trevor Tomich             So 28:18.1
  6   ( 51) Zakry Schwartz            So 28:41.3
  7   ( 59) Donald Rowe               Sr 29:06.6
   
  6.   157  Elmhurst                              (27:50.9  139:14.4 1:56.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Juan Castaneda            Jr 27:01.2
  2     22  Dan Wiggin                Sr 27:18.5
  3     29  Joe Rivas                 Jr 27:50.8
  4     35  Scott Blaszak             Sr 28:06.7
  5     56  Antonio Aguilera          So 28:57.2
  6   ( 66) Jacob Hubbard             So 29:27.5
  7   ( 69) Ashith Chirayath          Jr 29:42.9
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  7.   190  Wilmington (Ohio)                     (28:10.4  140:51.6 1:38.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Hunter Stith              Sr 27:23.2
  2     33  Ryan Honkomp              Fr 28:02.2
  3     36  Gage Clemens              Fr 28:07.2
  4     41  Cameron Erwin             Sr 28:17.8
  5     57  Cameron Phelps            So 29:01.2
  6   ( 72) Tony Wydra                Sr 30:04.5
  7   ( 74) Gage Egner                Jr 30:12.1
   
  8.   195  Purdue Northwest                      (28:07.0  140:34.8 2:18.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Salvador Cordova          Sr 26:43.6
  2     25  Adam Joseph               Fr 27:26.1
  3     49  Chris Ramos               So 28:33.8
  4     54  Osvaldo Gonzalez          Fr 28:49.2
  5     58  Robert Corning            So 29:02.1
  6   ( 61) Cristian Zendejas         Fr 29:10.0
  7   ( 68) Mark Peters               Jr 29:36.9
   
  9.   211  Beloit                                (28:15.5  141:17.1 2:14.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Dan Arkes                 Jr 26:53.4
  2     44  Forrest Lloyd             Sr 28:20.5
  3     46  Noah Sisson               So 28:23.8
  4     48  Philippe Mortelliti       Fr 28:31.6
  5     60  Gunnar Fairbairn          Fr 29:07.8
  6   ( 73) John Tower                Fr 30:08.6
  7   ( 89) Mauricio Penn             Fr 31:20.5
   
 10.   252  Northwestern University               (28:47.7  143:58.1 2:26.8)
====================================================
  1     26  Michael Ryzhov               27:36.3
  2     40  Patrick Melendez          Sr 28:16.9
  3     50  Tristan Jung                 28:34.4
  4     65  Adam Forrest                 29:27.4
  5     71  Rhett Morici                 30:03.1
  6   ( 79) John Girmscheid              30:29.2
  7   ( 85) Clay Kauzlaric            Sr 30:58.8
   
 11.   307  Concordia Univ. Chicago               (29:26.3  147:11.1 3:05.7)
====================================================
  1     37  Thomas McNamara              28:08.5
  2     45  Ryan Marshall             Jr 28:21.9
  3     62  Enrique Ramos             Fr 29:14.2
  4     75  Tony Guerrero                30:12.3
  5     88  Sal Garcia                   31:14.2
  6   ( 96) Anthony Zepeda            Fr 32:26.7
  7   (103) Jacob Lams                Fr 33:38.1
   
 12.   310  DuPage                                (29:37.9  148:09.2 5:41.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Ricardo Del Toro          Fr 26:52.7
  2     55  Torrain Haughton          So 28:52.0
  3     67  Peyton Chapman            Fr 29:28.3
  4     77  Jared Chimmins            Fr 30:22.5
  5     99  Jonah Sangorska           Fr 32:33.7
  6   (102) Yoseph Dawoodi            Fr 33:19.9
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 13.   356  North Park                            (30:09.9  150:49.2 3:42.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Joe Clifton               Jr 28:04.9
  2     63  Patrick O'Connell         Sr 29:16.2
  3     81  Peter Minix               Fr 30:38.1
  4     86  Jonathan Berggren         Sr 31:03.0
  5     92  Skyler Stern              Fr 31:47.0
  6   ( 98) Joe McCarrick             So 32:31.4
  7   (108) Ricardo Delgado           So 36:37.8
   
 14.   429  Joliet Junior College                 (31:09.7  155:48.3 1:42.0)
====================================================
  1     76  Francisco Saenz           So 30:21.0
  2     83  Nicholas Razo             So 30:47.1
  3     87  Jaime Quintero            Fr 31:05.4
  4     90  Jesus Tenorio             Fr 31:31.8
  5     93  Peter Klepec              Fr 32:03.0
  6   (101) Dominick Creed            Fr 33:10.9
  7   (109) Frank Garcia              So 39:12.6
   
 15.   443  Dominican (Ill.)                      (32:21.7  161:48.2 7:06.0)
====================================================
  1     52  Joel Delgado              Fr 28:45.2
  2     91  Rocco Lepore              Jr 31:42.1
  3     94  Ryan Wilder               Jr 32:19.4
  4    100  Alexis Salgado            Fr 33:10.3
  5    106  Tarik Abdullah            Sr 35:51.2
  6   (107) Mitchell Modlisz          So 36:10.2
   
 16.   462  Roosevelt                             (32:07.2  160:35.6 3:21.1)
====================================================
  1     82  Alejandro Unzueta         Fr 30:42.0
  2     84  Kwesi Ayekumi             So 30:58.2
  3     95  Zachary Thornton          Fr 32:21.7
  4     97  Nicholas Martone          Fr 32:30.6
  5    104  Dorian Meighan            Jr 34:03.1
  6   (105) Edwin Renteria            So 34:03.7

Incomplete Teams:

Illinois Tech                        
            Cole Dammeier Jr, Thomas Doyle Fr, Mohammed Saleem Fr, Joey Tan Fr

Malcolm X College                    
            Juan Camacho Fr, Jose Saldana Fr, Jesus Lopez So, Jose Ramirez Fr

Governor's State University          
            Matthew McNeil So, Jake Diaz Fr, Devenchie Catron Fr


